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 Father Whitmire is on sabbatical. No weekday masses in January. 

Date Friday, February 16, 2024 

Day Lenten Feria 

Mass 9:30 AM 

Color Violet 

  

Date Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

Day Lenten Ember Day 

Mass 7:00 PM 

Color Violet 

  

Date Wednesday, February 28, 2024 

Day Lenten Feria 

Mass 7:00 PM 

Color Violet 

  

Date Friday, March 1, 2024 

Day Lenten Feria 

Mass 9:30 AM 

Color Violet 

  

Date Saturday, March 2, 2024 

Day Lenten Feria 

Mass 10:30 AM (Altar Guild) 

Color Violet 
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Date Wednesday, March 6, 2024 

Day Lenten Feria 

Mass 7:00 PM 

Color Violet 

  

Date Wednesday, March 13, 2024 

Day Lenten Feria 

Mass 7:00 PM 

Color Violet 

  

Date Friday, March 15, 2024 

Day Lenten Feria 

Mass 9:30 AM 

Color Violet 

  

Date Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

Day Lenten Feria 

Mass 7:00 PM 

Color Violet 

  

Date Monday, March 25, 2024 

Day Monday in Holy Week 

Mass 12:15 PM 

Color Red/Oxblood 

 



Chapel Altar Schedule 
(January – June 2024) 

Page 3 of 7 

Date Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

Day Tuesday in Holy Week 

Mass 8:00 AM 

Color Red 

 
Date Wednesday, March 27, 2024 

Day Wednesday in Holy Week 

Mass 7:00 PM (Chapel) 

Color Red 

 
Date Saturday, March 30, 2024 

Service Holy Saturday Liturgy 

Time 10:00 AM 

Notes No Eucharist 

  

Date Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

Day William Law, Priest 

Mass 7:00 PM 

Color White w/cross 

  

Date Friday, April 12, 2024 

Day Easter Feria 

Mass 9:30 AM 

Color White w/cross 
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Date Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

Day Easter Feria 

Mass 7:00 PM 

Color White w/cross 

  

Date Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

Day Easter Feria 

Mass 7:00 PM 

Color White w/cross 

  

Date Friday, April 26, 2024 

Day Easter Feria 

Mass 9:30 AM 

Color White w/cross 

  

Date Wednesday, May 1, 2024 

Day St. Philip & St. James, Apostles 

Mass 7:00 PM 

Color Red 
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Date Saturday, May 4, 2024 

Day Votive Mass of the BVM 

Mass 10:30 AM (Altar Guild) 

Color Marian White 

  

Date Wednesday, May 8, 2024 

Day Rogation Wednesday 

Mass 7:00 PM 

Color Violet 

  

Date Friday, May 10, 2024 

Day Friday in the Octave of the Ascension 

Mass 9:30 AM 

Color White w/cross 

  

Date Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

Day Easter Feria 

Mass 7:00 PM 

Color Violet 
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Date Wednesday, May 22, 2024 

Day Ember Day 

Mass 7:00 PM 

Color Red 

 
Date Friday, May 24, 2024 

Day Ember Day 

Mass 9:30 AM 

Color Red 

 
Date Wednesday, May 29, 2024 

Day Feria 

Mass 7:00 PM 

Color Green 

  

Date Saturday, June 1, 2024 

Day St. Justin, Martyr 

Mass 10:30 AM (Altar Guild) 

Color Red 

  

Date Wednesday, June 5, 2024 

Day St. Boniface, Bishop & Martyr 

Mass 7:00 PM 

Color Red 
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Date Friday, June 7, 2024 

Day St. Columba, Abbot 

Mass 9:30 AM 

Color Green 

  

Date Wednesday, June 12, 2024 

Day Feria 

Mass 7:00 PM 

Color Green 

 
Date Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

Day Feria 

Mass 7:00 PM 

Color Green 

  

Date Friday, June 21, 2024 

Day Feria 

Mass 9:30 AM 

Color Green 

  

Date Wednesday, June 26, 2024 

Day Feria 

Mass 7:00 PM 

Color Green 


